
START END
10:00 AM 10:30 AM STAR 2 - GROUP 1
10:30 AM 11:00 AM STAR 2 - GROUP 2
11:00 AM 11:30 AM STAR 2 - GROUP 3
11:30 AM 12:00 PM STAR 2 - GROUP 4
12:00 PM 12:30 PM STAR 2 - GROUP 5
12:30 PM 1:00 PM STAR 2 - GROUP 6
1:00 PM 1:30 PM STAR 2 - GROUP 7
1:30 PM 1:45 PM FLOOD
1:45 PM 1:55 PM STAR 2 - ELEMENTS - GROUP 1
1:55 PM 2:10 PM STAR 3 - ELEMENTS - GROUP 1
2:10 PM 2:20 PM STAR 4 - ELEMENTS - GROUP 1
2:20 PM 2:30 PM STAR 2 - TEAM ELEMENTS - GROUP 1
2:30 PM 2:40 PM STAR 3 - TEAM ELEMENTS - GROUP 1
2:40 PM 2:55 PM STAR 4 - TEAM ELEMENTS - GROUP 1
2:55 PM 3:20 PM STAR 1 - GROUP 1
3:20 PM 3:45 PM STAR 1 - GROUP 2

STAR 1 - GROUP 3
3:45 PM 4:10 PM STAR 1 - GROUP 4
4:10 PM 4:35 PM FLOOD
4:35 PM 4:45 PM GROUP SHOWCASE 1- GROUP 1
4:45 PM 4:55 PM INDIVIDUAL SHOWCASE 1 - GROUP 1
4:55 PM 5:10 PM STAR 2/3 SOLO DANCE - GROUP 1
5:10 PM 5:20 PM STAR 2/3 COUPLES DANCE - GROUP 1
5:20 PM 5:50 PM STAR 4 GIRLS 013 - GROUP 1 
5:50 PM 6:20 PM STAR 4 GIRLS 013 - GROUP 2

SKATE ONTARIO - Baltimore Skating Club
February 7-8, 2026 • Baltimore, Ontario

Baltimore Recreation Centre, 23 Community Centre Road
Saturday, February 7, 2026 

As of January 16 - Subject to change 



START END
9:00 AM 9:35 AM STAR 3 - GROUP 1
9:35 AM 10:10 AM STAR 3 - GROUP 2
10:10 AM 10:45 AM STAR 3 - GROUP 3
10:45 AM 11:20 AM STAR 3 - GROUP 4
11:20 AM 11:55 AM STAR 3 - GROUP 5
11:55 AM 12:10 PM FLOOD
12:10 PM 12:25 PM STAR 4 GIRLS U10 - GROUP 1 
12:25 PM 12:40 PM STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - GROUP 1
12:40 PM 12:55 PM STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - GROUP 2

Sunday, February 8, 2026 
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